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Should Donald Trump do news interviews on both mainstream media outlets and conservative media? Or should he do
interviews only on conservative media?

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party
Total Men Wom 18-34 3544 45.54 5564 65+ White Black Hisp GOP 830 ng ke o
GOP Dem
S ENTSIEENT) e 71% 70% 71% 71% 61% 71% 74% 73% 75% 53% 65% 78% 89% 50% 71%  64%
conservative
Only on conservative media 12% 14% 10% 16% 20% 8% 8% 9% 9% 25% 17% 9% 7% 4% 1% 19%
Not sure 17% 15% 19% 13% 19% 22% 18% 18% 16% 21% 18% 13% 4% 46% 18% 16%
Should Kamala Harris do news interviews on both mainstream media outlets and conservative media? Or should she do
interviews only on mainstream media?
TOTAL Gender Age Race Party
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ White Black Hisp GOP =30 g L€ oo
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conservative
Only on mainstream media 14% 16% 12% 15% 26% 11% 9% 1% 12% 27% 13% 13% 13% 14% 13% 16%
Not sure 17% 15% 19% 14% 18% 20% 19% 17% 17% 18% 16% 17% 12% 46% 13% 11%
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